Manbum 2000 -2001 r.p.
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[MpoTokon 2 rpynna
BeceHHMIA nerkoaT/neTUUYECKUIA Kpocc
18 man 2018

2000 m

damunnna Nva
HecTepos Amutpuii
MydTaes Oner
Cunpopos AHTOH
Xaxunnos [leHuc
MapTbiHOB AHApei
CtypaHeB Cepreii
Kokapes JaHunna
Amntpnes AHTOH
BblukoB Kupunn
Kucnos Bnagumup
TroHUKOB Unba
laiiHynuH PuHat
3y6koB MaBen
PacnonuH NBaH
[y6poBckux AHppeit
XyCHYTAMHOB PycnaH
Conory6 AnekcaHap
CopoKuH MBaH
LepcTHEB HuKuTa
LLlepcTHéB Oner

Harp.Ne
14
8
21

43
10
42
19
32
47
46
44
45
11
18
48
38
40
39
50
34

In.cyges  benoB E.C. /C/t

Cekpetapu: X "ekceeBa TA.
MpoTokon 2 fynna,
BeceHHMI nerkoaTneTUYECKMIA Kpoce
18 mas 2018
Jesyuik|2000 -2001 r.p.

dammnnna Nmsa
MwupoHosa [apba
EgTetheesa BukTtopusa
MeTtyxoBa EBreHns
3axaposa [apba
Xanunosa Jinnusa
KpasuoBa EneHa
MuTiOWKNHA EBreHmna
Konmakosa KpuctuHa
'yceBa AHacTtacus
AbapaxmaHoBa N'ynbHa3
Ma3senHa KapuHa
KOpaHoBa KapuHa
BapxutanHosa Nysenus
YuwakoBa AHxena
AHpuHoreHoa AHacTacus
n. cyaps benos E.C.

CekpeTapu:

Harp.Ne
21
23
49
13
15
35
33
17
30
20
12
36
3
16
37

Anekceesa T.A

KomaHpa
coT N8
KOrT
COLU Ne1
KOrT
KArT
COLL Nel
COLL Nel
COLL Ne3
COLL Ne 1
COLL Ne1
KArT
COLL Ne3
KArT
COLL Ne3
COLL Ne 1
COLU Ne27
COLL Ne27
COLL Ne3
COLL Ne3
COLL Ne3

PesynbtaTt lMpourpbw MecTo

06:28,37
06:47,98
06:52,60
06:59,35
07:00,04
07:02,97
07:08,96
07:14,54
07:15,26
07:18,13
07:35,33
07:35,71
07:44,48
07:52,74
07:55,51
08:28,23
08:31,54
09:04,42
09:04,42
09:04,42

Cypabu: XycHytamHos P.B., K

MoTepsaesa M.H.'

KomaHpa
COLU Nel
COLL Nel
COLL Ne 1
COLU Ne 1
COLL Ne3
COLL Nel
COLL Nel
KMOrT
KMOrT
Cutuesa
COLL Ne3
COLL Ne3
COLU Ne3
KOrT
KOrT

1000 m

Pesynbtat lMpourpbw MecTto

03:42,22
03:46,14
03:49,56
04:00,44
04:05,62
04:07,90
04:13,47
04:14,93
04:16,74
04:17,52
04:17,97
04:19,79
04:23,93
05:05,60
05:06,05

MoTepsesa M.H.

+00:00,0
+00:19,6
+00:24,2
+00:31,0
+00:31,7
+00:34,6
+00:40,6
+00:46,2
+00:46,9
+00:49,8
+01:07,0
+01:07,3
+01:16,1
+01:24,4
+01:27,1
+01:59,9
+02:03,2
+02:36,0
+02:36,0
+02:36,0

A.B., AAKyHuH B.B.

+00:00,0
+00:03,9
+00:07,3
+00:18,2
+00:23,4
+00:25,7
+00:31,2
+00:32,7
+00:34,5
+00:35,3
+00:35,7
+00:37,6
+00:41,7
+01:23,4
+01:23,8
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cdf<— Cypabu: XycHytamHos P.B., Kyganud A.B., Akgmmn B.B.

Oukn
33
30
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20

19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12 ,
1

OuKku
33
30
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16

n





